Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2023-2024

Professional Associations:

Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Department of Management & Budget
Hospital Purchasing Service

Mancelona Chamber of Commerce

Mancelona Rotary Club

Michigan School Business Officials

University of Oregon — SWIS

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association
Region II dues through Northwest Education Services
Michigan Industrial & Technology Education Society
Ski Valley Conference

Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds

$ 894.74
$2,848.88
180.00
760.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
350.00
750.00
75.00
200.00
400.00
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$6,858.62



