## **Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2023-2024**

## **Professional Associations:**

Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$	<mark>894.74</mark>
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$ <mark>2</mark> ,	, <mark>848.88</mark>
Michigan Department of Management & Budget	\$	180.00
Hospital Purchasing Service	\$	<mark>760.00</mark>
Mancelona Chamber of Commerce	\$	100.00
Mancelona Rotary Club	\$	150.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$	150.00
University of Oregon – SWIS	\$	350.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association	\$	<mark>750.00</mark>
Region II dues through Northwest Education Services	\$	75.00
Michigan Industrial & Technology Education Society	\$	200.00
Ski Valley Conference	\$	400.00

Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds \$6,858.62